Position Other Positions Held

Assistant County Librarian
Assistant County Librarian
Library Regional Manager
Library Events Coordinator
Staff Analyst Il

Librarian Il

Library Regional Manager
Librarian |

Maintenance Coordinator
Librarian |

Automated Systems Analyst |
Automated Systems Technician
Automated Systems Technician
Library Regional Manager
Automated Systems Technician
Library Regional Manager
Librarian |

Librarian Il

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian Il

Librarian |

Office Assistant |

Librarian Il

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian Il

Librarian |

County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

Total Wages

$121,953
$86,253
$80,915
$77,367
$74,671
$73,411
$72,292
$66,739
$65,832
$64,751
$64,028
$63,824
$62,141
$62,008
$61,525
$55,290
$55,070
$55,063
$53,286
$52,854
$52,211
$52,178
$52,144
$52,097
$52,065
$50,322
$50,220
$50,025
$49,714
$49,296

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,459
$35,946
$33,178
$48,326
$25,336
$34,364
$24,881
$30,428
$30,639
$30,188
$37,830
$23,394
$30,759
$21,021
$30,450
$31,581
$17,810
$24,508
$29,135
$26,237
$16,812
$24,183
$24,284
$23,418
$21,153
$16,885
$27,455
$22,346
$17,932
$33,678



Librarian |

Librarian |

Automated Systems Technician

Library Associate
Library Associate
Librarian |
Library Associate
Library Assistant
Library Associate
Library Associate
Librarian |
Library Associate
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant
Fiscal Specialist
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Payroll Specialist
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Associate
Library Associate
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$48,208
$48,187
$47,525
$46,582
$44,743
$43,818
$43,619
$42,875
$42,723
$42,570
$41,118
$41,114
$40,954
$40,811
$39,998
$39,483
$39,353
$39,020
$38,773
$38,518
$34,562
$34,265
$34,229
$33,974
$33,954
$32,321
$32,168
$31,894
$31,428
$30,984
$30,424
$29,275

$22,570
$22,539
$24,844
$15,024
$30,839
$25,227
$20,548
$20,885
$20,646
$22,258
$29,975
$20,319
$22,490
$22,785
$22,371
$16,435
$16,267
$31,123
$19,839
$22,349
$24,723
$23,151
$17,808
$20,774
$33,408
$17,640
$17,940
$17,918

$7,709

$9,196
$22,718
$17,422



Library Assistant
Library Associate
Library Assistant
Library Associate
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Graphic Designer |
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Librarian |
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$28,903
$28,491
$28,047
$27,905
$27,623
$27,571
$27,387
$27,365
$26,050
$25,945
$25,883
$25,808
$25,562
$25,288
$24,825
$24,098
$23,287
$22,718
$22,466
$22,193
$21,973
$21,900
$21,561
$21,412
$21,326
$21,290
$21,109
$20,855
$20,650
$20,535
$20,497
$20,147

$375
$28,349
$8,986
$12,954
$3,816
$155
$14,336
$88
$15,301
$28,161
$0
$3,817
$496
$8,036
$99
$1,785
$99
$85
$74
$2,776
$11,935
$99
$6,249
$99
$90
$8,188
$78
$75
$74
$99
$97
$376



Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$20,079
$20,075
$20,064
$19,867
$19,749
$19,721
$19,702
$19,610
$19,523
$19,119
$19,072
$18,953
$18,772
$18,756
$18,728
$18,388
$18,291
$18,074
$17,989
$17,963
$17,814
$17,778
$17,772
$17,734
$17,621
$17,578
$17,576
$17,508
$17,487
$17,484
$17,427
$17,393

$74
$99
$10,100
$72
$62
$67
$74
$0
$74
$9,557
$74
$74
$74
$298
$70
$74
$69
$62
$73
$74
$74
$263
$74
$73
$72
$73
$72
$77
$74
$71
$73
$78



Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$17,298
$17,118
$17,018
$17,012
$16,975
$16,952
$16,874
$16,755
$16,717
$16,715
$16,662
$16,629
$16,510
$16,422
$16,350
$16,285
$16,255
$16,176
$16,140
$16,084
$16,040
$16,036
$15,937
$15,880
$15,849
$15,813
$15,795
$15,787
$15,757
$15,740
$15,650
$15,591

$74
$78
$73
$331
$76
$294
$368
$72
$367
$73
$0
$76
$295
$73
$332
$99
$73
$42
$73
$76
$73
$72
$365
$73
$76
$655
$76
$73
$252
$73
$70
$76



Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$15,590
$15,553
$15,497
$15,427
$15,423
$15,400
$15,388
$15,375
$15,312
$15,282
$15,224
$15,221
$15,199
$15,174
$15,142
$15,124
$15,123
$15,095
$14,966
$14,963
$14,848
$14,805
$14,758
$14,585
$14,552
$14,392
$14,343
$14,150
$14,143
$13,811
$13,746
$13,729

$68
$66
$73
$280
$76
$73
$72
$361
$73
$0
$73
$0
$72
$73
$72
$0
$71
$73
$281
$74
$72
$0
$330
$72
$69
$70
$70
$70
$71
$0
$326
$342



Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Student Intern
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Public Service Employee
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$13,563
$13,305
$13,252
$13,207
$13,206
$12,552
$12,507
$12,385
$12,349
$11,821
$11,315
$11,101
$10,689
$10,665
$10,638
$10,577
$10,442
$10,072
$9,694
$9,454
$9,407
$9,114
$8,863
$8,354
$8,235
$8,126
$7,999
$7,731
$7,403
$6,947
$6,927
$6,794

$73
$65
$6,004
$61
$56
$62
$0
$59
$0
$57
$38
$55
$42
$0
$0
$45
$0
$0
$0
$133
$33
$44
$41
$0
$0
$35
$27
$30
$0
$0
$34
$32



Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Public Service Employee
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Student Intern
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$6,727
$6,101
$5,838
$5,713
$5,706
$5,595
$5,556
$4,583
$3,787
$3,242
$2,541
$2,285
$2,247
$1,872
$1,449
$1,383
$1,341
$1,252
$1,200
$1,168
$1,164
$1,157
$1,146
$1,135
$1,127
$1,120
$1,039

$988

$878

$642

$567

$556

$0
$1,724
$0
$0
$0
$22
$0
$21
$0
$8
$0
$0
$0
$830
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

County Library
County Library
County Library

$359
$307
$2

$0
$0
$0



